

Pachet produse Birotica si Papetarie

I.D.: 45967986

Data publicarii	29.04.20	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.148,08 RON - 2.148,08 RON

Descriere: 1 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 100/SET NOKI BUC 2.000 8.8806 17.76 3.37 2 BIBLIORAFT PLASTIFIAT 7.5CM NEGRU NOKI BUC 10.000 5.2000 52.00 9.88 3 DOSAR BIBLIORAFT DB1/2-DX BUC 200.000 0.8400 168.00 31.92 4 INDEX ADEZIV PLASTIC 8*45MM SET 8 CULORI NOKI SET 2.000 2.4516 4.90 0.93 5 PROMO-INDEX ADEZIV PLASTIC SET -2.000 2.4516 -4.90 -0.93 6 PIX FARA MECANISM CU SUPORT BUC 2.000 3.3600 6.72 1.28 7 DOSAR BIBLIORAFT DB1/1-DX BUC 200.000 0.9000 180.00 34.20 8 DOSAR PLIC DP1-DX BUC 50.000 0.7050 35.25 6.70 9 INDEX PLASTIC 12*45MM 5 CULORI*25 FILE KORES BUC 5.000 6.4652 32.33 6.14 10 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 PERFORMER XEROX TOP 10.000 14.1600 141.60 26.90 11 MONITOR LENOVO THINKVISION S24E-10 23.8" VA BUC 1.000 555.9360 555.94 105.63 12 CABLU HDMI 1.8M F8V3311B06 BUC 1.000 51.3100 51.31 9.75 13 KALLAX N ETAJERA 42X147 ASPECT STEJAR ANTICHIZAT BUC 1.000 267.5680 267.57 50.84 14 BIROU GENTOFTE 60X125 STEJAR BUC 1.000 524.3700 524.37 99.63 15 USB HUB Adaptor Trust Oila 7 Port USB 2.0 Hub BUC 1.000 115.2300 115.23 21.89
